ECLAC/CELADE Redatam+SP 08/11/2023

Title

Q84 Job Status

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

Saint Philip

Frequency

of Q84 Job Status

Q84 Job Status	Counts	%	Cumul %
Had a job and Worked	1 475	57.34%	57.34%
Had a job but did not work	21	0.82%	58.16%
Seeking first job	35	1.37%	59.53%
Seeking for work which was not the first	107	4.16%	63.69%
Did not seek but wanted to work and available	27	1.05%	64.75%
Attended school	266	10.33%	75.08%
Home duties	113	4.39%	79.47%
Retired did not work	333	12.94%	92.41%
Disable	38	1.46%	93.87%
Other	26	1.01%	94.88%
Don't know/Not stated	132	5.12%	100.00%
Total	2 572	100.00%	100.00%

NotApp :

750

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 2011 Processed with Redatam WebServer Statistics Division, Antigua and Barbuda